State

KY

MD

OH

PA

VA
wv

National Aver.

Gas

341.1
338.56
338.51
340.41
333.77
352.76

341.28

OPIS Rack Report

State Tax Net

(Less Tax)

21 301.7
23.5 296.66
28 292.11
31.2 290.81
17.5 297.87
32.2 302.16
21.44 301.44

orovided by the Energy Information Administration (EIA).

Diesel

404.22
422.68
415.71
438.59
406.79
426.91

416.91

State Tax

18
24.25
28
38.1
17.5
32.2

22

Net

361.72
373.93
363.21
375.99
364.79
370.21

370.41
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